PISTOL AND REVOLVER CARTRIDGES

PROPERTIES

BULLET TYPE
WEIGHT grs
g
SECTIONAL Ib/in?
DENSITY
MATERIAL OF JACKET
NUMBER
BALLISTIC Gl
COEFFICIENT
CARTRIDGE WEIGHT g
LENGTH mm
CASINGS
POWER FACTOR ESTIMATED kgrfps
+P AMMUNITION
TEST BARREL LENGTH mm
SUGGESTED USE
FEATURES
BOXES PER CASE
WEIGHT PER CASE

32 S&W LONG

LFN
100
6.50

0.145

0.202

10.4

32.20

Factory Brass

88.6

No

150

Range,
Match/Competition
Reliable Functioning,
Economical, 100% Lead

30
e 16.8
Ib 38

=T
s ==

{
{ 2

LF

BALLISTICS

MUZZLE

260

V311312
100 GRS




